APPENDIX 1: consultation on proposed changes to the council’s youth work service

Please note: The figures may include duplicate responses from a few individual young people who
may also be representing particular youth organisations. If you are looking at this document
electronically you can ‘hover’ over any of the columns to see a detailed breakdown of responses.

Do you agree or disagree with the cuts to the council's youth work budget of £400,000?
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Of 103 responses 78 were young people of which 73 responses disagreed, 2 agreed and 3 didn’t
know or were not sure. Of the other categories i.e. parent/carer, another youth organisation,
voluntary sector, resident, other) 4 agreed and 29 disagreed.

It is suggested to focus our youth services on young people and communities with the greatest

need. Do you agree or disagree with this suggestion?
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77 young people responded, 46 agreed, 14 disagreed and 17 didn’t know or were not sure. Of the
other categories 18 agreed, 8 disagreed and 7 didn’t know or were not sure.
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The Council are proposing to stop running services at the 67 Centre
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Of 53 young people 43 disagreed, 1 agreed and 9 didn’t know or were not sure. Of the other
categories 23 disagreed, 4 agreed and 4 didn’t know or were not sure.

The Council are proposing to stop running services at Portslade Village Centre
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Of 52 young people 40 disagreed, 2 agreed and 10 didn’t know or were not sure. Of the other
categories 19 disagreed, 4 agreed and 8 didn’t know or were not sure.
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The Council are proposing to stop running services at Patcham Youth Centre and FAB Group
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Of 52 young people 41 disagreed, 1 agreed and 10 didn’t know or were not sure. Of the other

categories 23 disagreed, 4 agreed and 4 didn’t know or were not sure.

The Council are proposing to stop running services at Hangleton Youth Centre
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Of 52 young people 39 disagreed, 2 agreed and 11 didn’t know or were not sure. Of the other

categories 18 disagreed, 5 agreed and 8 didn’t know or were not sure.
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The Council are proposing to stop running services at Carden Park Youth Club,
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Of 52 young people 39 disagreed, 2 agreed and 11 didn’t know or were not sure. Of the other
categories 18 disagreed, 5 agreed and 8 didn’t know or were not sure.

The Council are proposing to stop running services at Whitehawk area
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Of 52 young people 41 disagreed, 2 agreed and 9 didn’t know or were not sure. Of the other
categories 20 disagreed, 4 agreed and 6 didn’t know or were not sure.
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The Council are proposing to stop the Youth Arts Project
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Of 75 young people 54 disagreed, 5 agreed and 16 didn’t know or were not sure. Of the other
categories 25 disagreed, 3 agreed and 4 didn’t know or were not sure.

The Council are proposing to continue to have a City Centre team
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Of 75 young people 54 agreed, 3 disagreed and 18 didn’t know or were not sure. Of the other
categories 21 agreed, 4 disagreed and 6 didn’t know or were not sure.
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The Council are proposing to continue sexual health and substance misuse support work by the
youth service
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Of 74 young people 59 agreed 4 disagreed and 11 didn’t know or were not sure. Of the other
categories 29 agreed and 1 disagreed.

The council are proposing that Youth Workers will continue to work with young people and
families
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Of 77 young people 64 agreed, 4 disagreed and 9 didn’t know or were not sure. Of the other
categories 24 agreed, 5 disagreed and 5 didn’t know or were not sure.
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